
Arts & Humanities Faculty & Staff 

Name Title Contact Information Email 
Anderson, Bummi Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Bummi.Anderson@asurams.edu 

Anderson, Caitlin 

 

Assistant Professor 

 

I Bldg – Room 130 (West Campus) 

 (229) 500-2202 

Caitlin.Anderson@asurams.edu 

 

Baxter, Jillian Assistant Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 159 

(229) 500-2209 

Jillian.Baxter@asurams.edu 

 

Bingham, Shelley Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Shelley.Bingham@asurams.edu 

Broome, Kenneth English Instructor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 317 

 (229) 500-2194 

Kenneth.broome@asurams.edu 

 

Cooley, Brie Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Brie.Cooley@asurams.edu 

Cooper, Tomekia Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Tomekia.Cooper@asurams.edu 

Davis, Traci LT Assistant Professor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 155 

 (229) 500-2210 

Traci.Davis@asurams.edu 

 

Delancy, Elizabeth Associate Professor 

 

I Bldg – Room 225 (West Campus) 

 (229) 500-2268 

Elizabeth.Delancy@asurams.edu 

 

Fowler, Marla Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Marla.Fowler@asurams.edu 

Hakima, Rabi’a Assistant Professor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 312 

 (229) 500-2197 

Rabia.Hakima@asurams.edu 

 

Handelman, “Joy” Deborah Associate Professor 

 

F Bldg. – Room 126 (West 

Campus) 

(229) 500-2190 

Joy.Handelman@asurams.edu 

Hankerson, Mark  

 

LT English Instructor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Third Floor 

 (229) 500-2353 

Mark.Hankerson@asurams.edu 

 

Hankerson, Stephanie Professor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 313 

(229) 500-2192 

Stephanie.Hankerson@asurams.edu 

Hilliard, Claire Assistant Professor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 157 

 (229) 500-2269 

Claire.Hilliard@asurams.edu 

 

Hood, Marcia Department Chair Fine Arts Center – Room 305 

(229) 500-2116 

Marcia.Hood@asurams.edu 
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Jensen, Christopher Assistant Professor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 314 

 (229) 500-2187 

Christopher.Jensen@asurams.edu 

 

Johnson, Joel Associate Professor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 139 

 (229) 500-2212 

Joel.Johnson@asurams.edu 

 

King, Cassandra Administrative Assistant Fine Arts Center – Room 306 

(229) 500-2195 

Cassandra.King@asurams.edu 

Kirchdorfer, Ulf Professor (229) 500-2196 Ulf.Kirchdorfer@asurams.edu 

Kruse, Zachary Assistant Professor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 311 

 (229) 500-2193 

Zachary.Kruse@asurams.edu 

 

Kuipers, Elizabeth Assistant Professor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 316 

 (229) 500-2203 

Elizabeth.Kuipers@asurams.edu 

 

Leflore, Maurice Assistant Professor 

 

Fine Arts Center – Room 147 

(229) 500-2211 

Maurice.Leflore@asurams.edu 

Mallard, Michael Associate Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 103A 

(229) 500-2271 

Michael.Mallard@asurams.edu 

Mallory, Devona Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 326 

(229) 500-2198 

Devona.Mallory@asurams.edu 

Malone, Harriet English Instructor Fine Arts Center – Third Floor 

(229) 500-2189 

Harriet.Malone@asurams.edu 

Marini, Scott Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 113A Scott.Marini@asurams.edu 

Martin, Michael Associate Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 140 

(229) 500-2214 

Michael.Mratin@asurams.edu 

McAllister, Brian Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 309 

(229) 500-2199 

Brian.McAllister@asurams.edu 

Menefee, Willa Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Willa.Menefee@asurams.edu 

Milledge, Doris Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Doris.Milledge@asurams.edu 

Newman, Deena English Instructor I Bldg – Room 211 

(229) 500-2824 

Deena.Newman@asurams.edu 

Osakwe, Nneka Professor Fine Arts Center – Third Floor 

(229) 500-2354 

Nneka.Osakwe@asurams.edu 

Patterson, Lee Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Lee.Patterson@asurams.edu 
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Preston, Steven Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Steven.Preston@asurams.edu 

Primo-McKinley, Adriana Associate Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 308 

(229) 500-2204 

Adriana.Primo-Vincent@asurams.edu 

Proctor-Walden, Hershell Part-Time Instructor BCB – Room 283 

(229) 500-2195 

Hershell.Proctor-Walden@asurams.edu 

Sesterhenn, Genevieve LT Assistant Professor (229) 500-2195 Genevieve.Sesterhenn@asurams.edu 

Simmons, Ansley Assistant Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 108A 

(229) 500-2274 

Ansley.Simmons@asurams.edu 

Smith, Shane Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Enoch.Smith@asurams.edu 

Snead, Shavecca Assistant Professor I Bldg – Room 226 (West Campus) Shavecca.Snead@asurams.edu 

Trimmins, Kenneth Associate Professor / 

Band Director 

Fine Arts Center – Room 170 

(229) 500-2217 

Kenneth.Trimmins@asurams.edu 

Van Bryce, Toby English Instructor Fine Arts Center – Third Floor 

(229) 500-2186 

Toby.Vanbryce@asurams.edu 

Watkins, Eartha Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Eartha.Watkins@asurams.edu 

Whitlow-Sampson, Frederia Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Frederia.Whitlow@asurams.edu 

Williams, Charles Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 102A 

(229) 500-2218 

Charles.Williams@asurams.edu 

Williams, Elaine Part-Time Instructor (229) 500-2195 Elaine.Williams 

Wilson, Ta’Varis LT Assistant Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 334 

(229) 500-2219 

Tavaris.Wilson@asurams.edu 

Zyck, John Assistant Professor Fine Arts Center – Room 310 

(229) 500-2182 

John.Zyck@asurams.edu 
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